
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Jean	Louis FRA
2 1800670002646 Thevenot	Denis FRA
3 1990670001040 Renaud	Simon FRA
4 1980670002979 Frenaux	Alexis FRA
5 1000670004520 Besnard	Marcus FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1030670001343 Griveau	Nicolas FRA M
2 1020670002935 Besnard	Antoni FRA M
3 1020670004343 Penaguin	Brayan FRA M
4 1040670004522 Chakhnovski	Velimir FRA M
5 1040670004523 De	Saint-Leger	Melvil FRA M
6 1030670002651 Pouliquen	Nicolas FRA M
7 2050670000994 Renaud	Lise FRA F
8 2050670000995 Khenissi	Myriam FRA F

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Acro	Foly's	2017
Chartres,	France,	26	March	2017

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minimes	Benjamins	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2070670004524 Fraize	Griffit	Solène FRA F
2 1070670004525 Breton	Mathis FRA M
3 2060670004526 Hermance	Romane FRA F
4 1080670003069 Vermeulen	Nathael FRA M
5 2100670004527 Yousfi-Dumotier	Anissa FRA F
6 2080670004528 Challier	Louise FRA F
7 2080670004529 Vega	Jade FRA F
8 2070670004530 Yousfi-Dumotier	Amina FRA F
9 2070670004531 Farah	Lyna FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1030670001343 Griveau	Nicolas FRA M
2 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Jean	Louis FRA M
3 1990670001040 Renaud	Simon FRA M
4 1040670004522 Chakhnovski	Velimir FRA M
5 1020670002935 Besnard	Antoni FRA M
6 2050670000994 Renaud	Lise FRA F
7 1020670004343 Penaguin	Brayan FRA M
8 2050670000995 Khenissi	Myriam FRA F
9 1030670002651 Pouliquen	Nicolas FRA M
10 1040670004523 De	Saint-Leger	Melvil FRA M
11 1000670004520 Besnard	Marcus FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2070670004524 Fraize	Griffit	Solène FRA F
2 2060670004526 Hermance	Romane FRA F
3 2080670004529 Vega	Jade FRA F
4 1070670004525 Breton	Mathis FRA M
5 2080670004528 Challier	Louise FRA F
6 1080670003069 Vermeulen	Nathael FRA M
7 2070670004530 Yousfi-Dumotier	Amina FRA F
8 2100670004527 Yousfi-Dumotier	Anissa FRA F

Final	Ranking	Classic	Poussins	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussins	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	BMCJS	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1030670001343 Griveau	Nicolas FRA M
2 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Jean	Louis FRA M
3 1040670004522 Chakhnovski	Velimir FRA M
4 1020670002935 Besnard	Antoni FRA M
5 2050670000994 Renaud	Lise FRA F
6 1000670004520 Besnard	Marcus FRA M
7 2070670004524 Fraize	Griffit	Solène FRA F
8 2080670004529 Vega	Jade FRA F
9 1030670002651 Pouliquen	Nicolas FRA M
9 1080670003069 Vermeulen	Nathael FRA M
9 2050670000995 Khenissi	Myriam FRA F
9 1990670001040 Renaud	Simon FRA M
13 2060670004526 Hermance	Romane FRA F
13 2100670004527 Yousfi-Dumotier	Anissa FRA F
13 2070670004531 Farah	Lyna FRA F
13 1070670004525 Breton	Mathis FRA M
13 1020670004343 Penaguin	Brayan FRA M
13 2070670004530 Yousfi-Dumotier	Amina FRA F
19 2010670004532 Challier	Pauline FRA F
19 2080670004528 Challier	Louise FRA F

Final	Ranking	Battle	Mixed


